P
IO
N
E
E
R
 P
re

o
ld
in
g
154 www.PioneerNA.com | 847.593.6000 | sales@PioneerNA.com
ER Collet Nuts
Nut
Part Number
Description
Wrench
Part Number
Collet Retainer Ø D Thread
Max.
Torque
ERN-08M ER 8 Mini Nut WRENCH ERW-8M Compression 0.472 / 12mm M10 x 0.75 6 ft/lbs
ERN-11H ER 11 Nut -Hex WRENCH ERW-11H Eccentric 0.787 / 20mm M14 x 0.75 18 ft/lbs
ERN-11M ER 11 Mini Nut WRENCH ERW-11M Eccentric 0.630 / 16mm M13 x 0.75 9 ft/lbs
ERN-16B ER 16 Nut - E Type WRENCH 30-32 HOOK Compression 1.260 / 32mm M22 x 1.5 40 ft/lbs
ERN-16H ER 16 Nut -Hex WRENCH ERW-16H Eccentric 1.102 / 28mm M22 x 1.5 40 ft/lbs
ERN-16 ER 16 Nut - E Type WRENCH ERW-16E Eccentric 1.260 / 32mm M22 x 1.5 40 ft/lbs
ERN-16M ER 16 Mini Nut WRENCH ERW-16M Eccentric 0.866 / 22mm M19 x 1.0 13 ft/lbs
ERN-20B ER 20 Nut - E Type WRENCH 34-38 HOOK Compression 1.380 / 35mm M25 x 1.5 60 ft/lbs
ERN-20H ER 20 Nut -Hex WRENCH ERW-20H Eccentric 1.338 / 34mm M25 x 1.5 60 ft/lbs
ERN-20 ER 20 Nut - E Type WRENCH ERW-20E Eccentric 1.380 / 35mm M25 x 1.5 60 ft/lbs
ERN-20M ER 20 Mini Nut WRENCH ERW-20M Eccentric 1.102 / 28mm M24 x 1.0 17 ft/lbs
ERN-25B ER 25 Nut - E Type WRENCH 40-42 HOOK Compression 1.654 / 42mm M32 x 1.5 75 ft/lbs
ERN-25 ER 25 Nut - E Type WRENCH ERW-25E Eccentric 1.654 / 42mm M32 x 1.5 75 ft/lbs
ERN-32B ER 32 Nut - E Type WRENCH 50-55 HOOK Compression 1.969 / 50mm M40 x 1.5 100 ft/lbs
ERN-32 ER 32 Nut - E Type WRENCH ERW-32E Eccentric 1.969 / 50mm M40 x 1.5 100 ft/lbs
ERN-32H-EXT ER 32 Ext Nut—Hex WRENCH DAW180 Compression M40 M40 100 ft/lbs
ERN-40B ER 40 Nut - E Type WRENCH 58-65 HOOK Compression 2.480 / 63mm M50 x 1.5 125 ft/lbs
ERN-40 ER 40 Nut - E Type WRENCH ERW-40E Eccentric 2.480 / 63mm M50 x 1.5 125 ft/lbs
Hex Style Mini Type
Pioneer replacement ER nuts exceed industry standard for fit, finish and balance.
ER nuts are in 4 styles, Mini, Hex, E Type & RD Type.
• Hex Nuts are standard for ER11, ER16 & ER20. Smaller diameter than E-Type with